
FUUSM Community Meal Teams

Team A (1)

Chair: Shari Miller (poetryinharmony@hotmail.com; 740-568-8200-cell)
Head Cook: Stassa Phillips (familyphillips@suddenlink.net; 740-376-0666-home)

	Name
	Phone
	E-mail

	Baker, Pat*
	740-706-0046
	6limegreencats@gmail.com

	Bennett, Jimmy
	740-525-7586
	bennettiii.jim@gmail.com

	Bennett,Lyndsey
	"
	lyndseyb24@gmail.com

	Burton, Cindy
	740-525-6637
	cburton@mariettacsdoh.org

	Dunn, Paul
	740-706-0399
	pdunn126@gmail.com

	Kalter, Betsy*
	740-525-8794-cell
	

	Kalter, Roger
	740-525-1833-cell
	rogerkalter1@yahoo.com

	LaPointe, Paul
	304-665-2690
	pauljlapointe@yahoo.com

	LePore, Beth
	740-373-8504
	shimplepore@suddenlink.net

	Lisk, Brenda
	740-516-0737
	blisk@att.net

	Lisk, George
	"
	"

	Scarpa, Renatta
	740-706-1716
	

	Shimp, Emerson
	740-373-8504
	shimplepore@suddenlink.net

	Wentzel, Greg
	740-706-1716

	greg@wentzel.org

	Troisi,Patty
	304-697-5542
	pdickeytroisi@aol.com

	Sampson,Corey
	740-516-6277
	



*Best way to contact is by phone


Team B (2)

Chair: Nancy Luthy (740-525-6532; nancy.luthy@gmail.com)
Head  Cook:  MJ Ebenhack( 740-434-5638; ebenhack@gmail.com

	Name
	Phone
	E-mail

	Coffey, Joan
	740-315-5920
	coffey.anyone@yahoo.com

	Fahn, Lori
	916-607-1186
	loriLo@hotmail.com

	Grecni, Jim
	740-336-7722
	frogdlm@gmail.com

	Hewitt, Dawn
	812-320-3449
	hdawnbirder@gmail.com

	McMichael, Kim
	740-678-2020
	kimmcmichael@frontier.com

	Mayle, Virginia
	740-376-9921
	peterpolites@hotmail.com

	Miller, Debra
	740-336-7722
	frogdlm@gmailcom

	Moore, Gil
	740-568-8276
	casperm67@gmail.com

	O'Neil, Willa
	740-516-4913
	willaoneil@hotmail.com

	Patterson, Roger
	740-373-5375
	rpatterson1940@yahoo.com

	Polites, Peter
	740-376-9921
	peterpolites@hotmail.com

	Price, Jeff
	740-525-5189
	_sprice@suddenlink.net

	Price, Sue
	740-525-5189
	_sprice@suddenlink.net

	Putnam, Caroline
	740-373-4510
	putnamr@suddenlink.net

	Ting, Cynthia*
	740-374-8729
	

	Ting, Darryl
	"
	darrting@suddenlink.net

	
	
	





Team C (3)

Chair: Gwen Banziger* (740-434-5685; gbanz42@suddenlink.net)
Head Cook: Cindy Brown (740-374-7357; lablibn@gmail.com)

	Name
	Phone
	E-mail

	Bailey, Adeline
	740-373-0550
	adesign@suddenlink.net

	Bailey, Mike
	740-373-0550
	par4mike@suddenlink.net

	Banziger, Dean
	304-488-6636
	drbanziger@gmailcom

	Banziger,  George
	740-434-5685
	gbanz42@suddenlink.net

	Bills, Marla
	740-373-3189
	pbills3189@suddenlink.net

	Gaughan, Carol
	740-374-6953
	carolgaughan041@gmail.com

	Goertzel, Ted
	740-749-0290
	tedgoertzel@gmail.com

	Hubbard, Tabatha
	740-336-1356
	blakesmom429@yahoo.com

	Jacoby, Ann
	740-373-5512
	wandajacoby@suddenlink.net

	Lawton, Linda
	740-749-0290
	lindalawton55@gmail.com

	Lee, Nancy
	740-630-6326
	nwolske17@yahoo.com

	McDowell, Lucas
	740-440-0661
	

	McGovern, Martha
	304-375-7632
	marthamcg@suddenlink.net

	Redd, Mark
	740-336-7741
	usredds@gmail.com

	Redd, Nina
	"
	"

	Smith, Connie
	740-336-7524
	csmith15@suddenlink.net
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